# L09000091322

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
<b>,</b> ,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/+none #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Continuos do Otatus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600160231316

09/18/09--01007--023 \*\*125.00

T. HAMPTON

SEP 2 2 2009

**EXAMINER** 



## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJE	ECT:		VLJK LLC	
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	<del>-</del> -
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	er to the following:	
			June Kraft Name of Person	
			Name of Person	
			VLJK LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		158 F	orida Shores Blvd	
			Address	
		Daytona Bea	ch Shores, Florida 32118	
		Cid	//State and Zip Code	
-		jk! F-mail address: (to be used	aft7@cfl.rr.com or future annual report notification)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	•	
		une Kraft	at ( 386 ) 679-9945  Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	_
	Name	e of Person	Area Code & Daylime Telephone Number	
Enclos	ed is a check i	or the following amount:		
<b>]\$</b> 125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing I Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is	atus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	



September 21, 2009

JUNE KRAFT 158 FLORIDA SHORES BLVD DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32118

SUBJECT: VLJK LLC

Ref. Number: W09000042161

We have received your document for VLJK LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on September 18, 2009. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Letter Number: 809A00030844

Tammy Hampton
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:
	AN IIZLEA
(Must end with the words	VLJK LLC  "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addr	ess of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company i
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
158 Florida Shores Blvd. Daytona Beach Shores, Fl. 321	158 Florida Shores Blvd.  Daytona Beach Shores, Fl. 32118
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve a	, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
business entity with an active Florida registrat  The name and the Florida street add	ion.)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ion.)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ion.)  Iress of the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street add	ion.) Iress of the registered agent are:  June Kraft
The name and the Florida street add	ion.)  Iress of the registered agent are:  June Kraft  Name
The name and the Florida street add	Iress of the registered agent are:  June Kraft Name  B Florida Shores Blvd.  address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  ch Shores  FL
The name and the Florida street add  158 Florida street	Iress of the registered agent are:  June Kraft Name  B Florida Shores Blvd.  address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED)

### Page 1 of 2

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Vincent LaTorre
	3133 S Ridgewood Ave.
,	South Daytona, Fl. 32119
MGRM	June Kraft
	158 Florida Shores Blvd
	Daytona Beach Shores, Fl. 32118
•	
•	
•	
	·
·	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
• •	to data of filings (OPTION A
LE V: Effective date, if other than the	ne date of filing: (OPTIONA
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must	ne date of filing: (OPTIONA be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)	
TLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of a me	be specific and cannot be more than five business day  ber or an authorized representative of a member.  section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
ELE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document contact the facts stated here.	be specific and cannot be more than five business day  ber or an authorized representative of a member.  section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury lerein are true.)  Vincent LaTorre
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document contact the facts stated here.	be specific and cannot be more than five business day  ber or an authorized representative of a member.  section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury serein are true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)